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Classificacio General Femenina Parelles

Pos.

Club

Les Corts
Barcelona

Les Corts
Seven-3
Seven-3
Empuriabrava
Seven-3
Barcelona

Seven-3

Parella

Cristina Sanz / ingrid Julia

Maribel Monfort / Francisca Nuiiez
Roser Romero / Sandra Torrents
Lia Mojarro / Keyla Vasquez
Francisca Meléndez / Sandra Oliva
Sandrine Hervé / Maryse Palao
Irene Molera / Meritxell Sdnchez
Gloria Sala / Angels Sala

Claudia Santacana / M2 Dolors
Celdran

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Segona
Primera
Segona

Segona

P1

374

391

321

363

317

255

373

285

116

P2

385

401

382

339

317

300

299

339

145

P3

374

328

362

308

298

325

290

324

149

P4

416

345

370

325

324

316

297

291

128
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P5

321

363

290

268

324

295

312

272

133

P6

347

294

311

321

294

381

281

310

142

diumenge, 25 / gener / 2015

P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Paginaldel

Total

2217

2122

2036

1924

1874

1872

1852

1821

813



